
Coaches:

Nicole Lamie, Head Coach Lansing
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @
Horseheads 4:00 PM 7:00

PM Lansing HS NL

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Whitney
Point 7:00 PM Lansing HS L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular
Season @ Tioga 6:30 PM High School Gym L

Sep 16, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Dryden 6:30 PM Dryden HS Gym L

Sep 18, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Newark
Valley 6:30 PM Lansing HS L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Elmira
Heights 6:30 PM Lansing HS L

Sep 25, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Watkins
Glen 6:30 PM 8:00

PM
W G Field House
Gym L

Oct 1, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Trumansburg 6:30 PM Lansing HS L

CANCELLED Oct
1, 2024 Tue Regular

Season
@
Trumansburg 6:30 PM HS Gym L

Oct 3, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@ Whitney
Point 6:30 PM WPHS Gymnasium L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Tioga 6:30 PM Lansing HS L

Oct 9, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Dryden 6:30 PM Lansing HS L

Oct 16, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ Newark
Valley 7:00 PM Newark Valley High

School L

Oct 18, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

@ Elmira
Heights 6:30 PM Edison High School L

Oct 24, 2024 Thu Regular
Season

@
Trumansburg 6:30 PM HS Gym L
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